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第74回関東学生フェンシング選手権大会
2022年10月12日 - 9:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank
1 安, 優人 東北学院大学 356
2 井上, 厳優 日本大学 338
3 井村, 修 青山学院大学 368
4 一色, 賢春 日本大学 341
5 永田, 航 日本大学 307
6 遠藤, 海 青山学院大学 367
7 岡部, 祐斗 拓殖大学 358
8 下河内, 大輔 東京大学 361
9 加賀, 敬浩 慶応義塾大学 333
10 加藤, 響 中央大学 310
11 加藤, 颯人 中央大学 311
12 岩井, 昌太 拓殖大学 359
13 吉永, 隆人 専修大学 353
14 古川, 蓮 日本大学 330
15 江村, 凌平 中央大学 316
16 佐藤, 悠雅 早稲田大学 327
17 才木, 良太 日本大学 337
18 山根, 颯人 上智大学 364
19 山田, 海大 慶応義塾大学 318
20 山田, 翔也 慶応義塾大学 346
21 山本, 絢土 専修大学 354
22 山本, 展暉 慶応義塾大学 332
23 山本, 裕太郎 慶応義塾大学 344
24 山﨑, 翔太 慶応義塾大学 347
25 秋谷, 隆世 慶応義塾大学 334
26 小岩, 聖那 日本大学 331
27 小久保, 遥斗 中央大学 305
28 小澤, 祐太 慶応義塾大学 348
29 松田, 頼弥 日本大学 323
30 上村, 悠馬 青山学院大学 366
31 森山, 黎威 学習院大学 370
32 森多, 諒 早稲田大学 336
33 水上, 映斗 専修大学 335
34 杉本, 隆大 日本大学 312
35 杉野, 照瑛 日本大学 321
36 清水, 崇史 日本大学 309
37 石井, 豪 早稲田大学 315
38 石井, 達哉 立教大学 350
39 前河, 佑澄 東北学院大学 357
40 早坂, 拓能 東京大学 362
41 大西, 琳久 専修大学 355
42 大村, 尚土 日本体育大学 328
43 谷下, 尚弥 日本体育大学 303
44 中力, 亮 日本体育大学 325
45 坪, 颯登 日本体育大学 313
46 天内, 圭太 日本体育大学 339
47 田中, 智也 早稲田大学 320
48 田中, 皓太 東京大学 360
49 田内, 稜大 中央大学 317
50 土屋, 成叶 上智大学 365
51 波多野, 瞭平 東京大学 363
52 樋渡, 怜大 日本大学 308
53 布施, 慶馬 慶応義塾大学 345
54 武藤, 祐哉 法政大学 306
55 服部, 玄太 慶応義塾大学 349
56 福田, 悠雅 中央大学 324
57 平田, 悠翔 中央大学 326
58 平野, 颯人 日本大学 322
59 北川, 裕貴 専修大学 352
60 密田, 創太 早稲田大学 343
61 木下, 秀信 慶応義塾大学 329
62 木村, 友哉 日本大学 304
63 野村, 宗純 立教大学 351
64 野島, 里玖 日本大学 340
65 力武, 優斗 中央大学 314
66 林, 大智 学習院大学 369
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 谷下, 尚弥 日本体育大学 303 Exempt from this round
2 木村, 友哉 日本大学 304 Exempt from this round
3 小久保, 遥斗 中央大学 305 Exempt from this round
4 武藤, 祐哉 法政大学 306 Exempt from this round
5 永田, 航 日本大学 307 Exempt from this round
6 樋渡, 怜大 日本大学 308 Exempt from this round
7 清水, 崇史 日本大学 309 Exempt from this round
8 加藤, 響 中央大学 310
9 加藤, 颯人 中央大学 311
10 杉本, 隆大 日本大学 312
11 坪, 颯登 日本体育大学 313
12 力武, 優斗 中央大学 314
13 石井, 豪 早稲田大学 315
14 江村, 凌平 中央大学 316
15 田内, 稜大 中央大学 317
16 山田, 海大 慶応義塾大学 318
17 田中, 智也 早稲田大学 320
18 杉野, 照瑛 日本大学 321
19 平野, 颯人 日本大学 322
20 松田, 頼弥 日本大学 323
21 福田, 悠雅 中央大学 324
22 中力, 亮 日本体育大学 325
23 平田, 悠翔 中央大学 326
24 佐藤, 悠雅 早稲田大学 327
25 大村, 尚土 日本体育大学 328
26 木下, 秀信 慶応義塾大学 329
27 古川, 蓮 日本大学 330
28 小岩, 聖那 日本大学 331
29 山本, 展暉 慶応義塾大学 332
30 加賀, 敬浩 慶応義塾大学 333
31 秋谷, 隆世 慶応義塾大学 334
32 水上, 映斗 専修大学 335
33 森多, 諒 早稲田大学 336
34 才木, 良太 日本大学 337
35 井上, 厳優 日本大学 338
36 天内, 圭太 日本体育大学 339
37 野島, 里玖 日本大学 340
38 一色, 賢春 日本大学 341
39 密田, 創太 早稲田大学 343
40 山本, 裕太郎 慶応義塾大学 344
41 布施, 慶馬 慶応義塾大学 345
42 山田, 翔也 慶応義塾大学 346
43 山﨑, 翔太 慶応義塾大学 347
44 小澤, 祐太 慶応義塾大学 348
45 服部, 玄太 慶応義塾大学 349
46 石井, 達哉 立教大学 350
47 野村, 宗純 立教大学 351
48 北川, 裕貴 専修大学 352
49 吉永, 隆人 専修大学 353
50 山本, 絢土 専修大学 354
51 大西, 琳久 専修大学 355
52 安, 優人 東北学院大学 356
53 前河, 佑澄 東北学院大学 357
54 岡部, 祐斗 拓殖大学 358
55 岩井, 昌太 拓殖大学 359
56 田中, 皓太 東京大学 360
57 下河内, 大輔 東京大学 361
58 早坂, 拓能 東京大学 362
59 波多野, 瞭平 東京大学 363
60 山根, 颯人 上智大学 364
61 土屋, 成叶 上智大学 365
62 上村, 悠馬 青山学院大学 366
63 遠藤, 海 青山学院大学 367
64 井村, 修 青山学院大学 368
65 林, 大智 学習院大学 369
66 森山, 黎威 学習院大学 370
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Referee(s):

加藤, 響 中央大学

大西, 琳久 専修大学

小岩, 聖那 日本大学

遠藤, 海 青山学院大学

加賀, 敬浩 慶応義塾大学

前河, 佑澄 東北学院大学

Referee(s):

加藤, 颯人 中央大学

秋谷, 隆世 慶応義塾大学

古川, 蓮 日本大学

山本, 絢土 専修大学

井村, 修 青山学院大学

岡部, 祐斗 拓殖大学

Referee(s):

山本, 展暉 慶応義塾大学

杉本, 隆大 日本大学

岩井, 昌太 拓殖大学

水上, 映斗 専修大学

安, 優人 東北学院大学



Referee(s):

森山, 黎威 学習院大学

木下, 秀信 慶応義塾大学

坪, 颯登 日本体育大学

田中, 皓太 東京大学

吉永, 隆人 専修大学

森多, 諒 早稲田大学

Referee(s):

才木, 良太 日本大学

下河内, 大輔 東京大学

小澤, 祐太 慶応義塾大学

大村, 尚土 日本体育大学

力武, 優斗 中央大学

Referee(s):

早坂, 拓能 東京大学

平田, 悠翔 中央大学

井上, 厳優 日本大学

山﨑, 翔太 慶応義塾大学

石井, 豪 早稲田大学

Referee(s):

服部, 玄太 慶応義塾大学

一色, 賢春 日本大学

天内, 圭太 日本体育大学

佐藤, 悠雅 早稲田大学

江村, 凌平 中央大学



Referee(s):

波多野, 瞭平 東京大学

中力, 亮 日本体育大学

野島, 里玖 日本大学

田内, 稜大 中央大学

山田, 翔也 慶応義塾大学

Referee(s):

山根, 颯人 上智大学

松田, 頼弥 日本大学

北川, 裕貴 専修大学

密田, 創太 早稲田大学

山田, 海大 慶応義塾大学

Referee(s):

野村, 宗純 立教大学

土屋, 成叶 上智大学

田中, 智也 早稲田大学

山本, 裕太郎 慶応義塾大学

平野, 颯人 日本大学

Referee(s):

福田, 悠雅 中央大学

布施, 慶馬 慶応義塾大学

石井, 達哉 立教大学

杉野, 照瑛 日本大学

上村, 悠馬 青山学院大学
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 谷下, 尚弥 日本体育大学 Advanced
2 木村, 友哉 日本大学 Advanced
3 小久保, 遥斗 中央大学 Advanced
4 武藤, 祐哉 法政大学 Advanced
5 永田, 航 日本大学 Advanced
6 樋渡, 怜大 日本大学 Advanced
7 清水, 崇史 日本大学 Advanced
8 加藤, 颯人 中央大学 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
9 坪, 颯登 日本体育大学 5 1.00 25 7 +18 Advanced
10 力武, 優斗 中央大学 4 1.00 20 4 +16 Advanced
11 平野, 颯人 日本大学 4 1.00 20 6 +14 Advanced
12 田内, 稜大 中央大学 4 1.00 20 7 +13 Advanced
13 石井, 豪 早稲田大学 4 1.00 20 8 +12 Advanced
14 杉本, 隆大 日本大学 4 1.00 20 10 +10 Advanced
15 江村, 凌平 中央大学 4 1.00 20 11 +9 Advanced
16 松田, 頼弥 日本大学 4 1.00 20 14 +6 Advanced
17 小岩, 聖那 日本大学 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
18 加藤, 響 中央大学 4 0.80 23 15 +8 Advanced
19 古川, 蓮 日本大学 4 0.80 20 15 +5 Advanced
20 大西, 琳久 専修大学 4 0.80 22 18 +4 Advanced
21 水上, 映斗 専修大学 3 0.75 19 7 +12 Advanced
22 田中, 智也 早稲田大学 3 0.75 16 5 +11 Advanced
23 杉野, 照瑛 日本大学 3 0.75 19 10 +9 Advanced
24 山田, 海大 慶応義塾大学 3 0.75 18 9 +9 Advanced
25 石井, 達哉 立教大学 3 0.75 19 11 +8 Advanced
26 大村, 尚土 日本体育大学 3 0.75 16 8 +8 Advanced
27 平田, 悠翔 中央大学 3 0.75 16 11 +5 Advanced
28 佐藤, 悠雅 早稲田大学 3 0.75 19 17 +2 Advanced
29 野島, 里玖 日本大学 3 0.75 16 15 +1 Advanced
30 森多, 諒 早稲田大学 3 0.60 21 14 +7 Advanced
31 吉永, 隆人 専修大学 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
32 中力, 亮 日本体育大学 2 0.50 18 11 +7 Advanced
33 井上, 厳優 日本大学 2 0.50 16 13 +3 Advanced
34T 天内, 圭太 日本体育大学 2 0.50 17 15 +2 Advanced
34T 北川, 裕貴 専修大学 2 0.50 17 15 +2 Advanced
36 福田, 悠雅 中央大学 2 0.50 15 13 +2 Advanced
37 安, 優人 東北学院大学 2 0.50 14 14 0 Advanced
38 才木, 良太 日本大学 2 0.50 13 13 0 Advanced
39 山本, 裕太郎 慶応義塾大学 2 0.50 13 14 -1 Advanced
40 布施, 慶馬 慶応義塾大学 2 0.50 15 17 -2 Advanced
41 秋谷, 隆世 慶応義塾大学 2 0.40 19 15 +4 Advanced
42 山本, 絢土 専修大学 2 0.40 18 19 -1 Advanced
43 木下, 秀信 慶応義塾大学 2 0.40 17 18 -1 Advanced
44 前河, 佑澄 東北学院大学 2 0.40 16 21 -5 Advanced
45 服部, 玄太 慶応義塾大学 1 0.25 17 16 +1 Advanced
46 密田, 創太 早稲田大学 1 0.25 13 19 -6 Advanced
47 早坂, 拓能 東京大学 1 0.25 11 18 -7 Advanced
48 山田, 翔也 慶応義塾大学 1 0.25 10 17 -7 Eliminated
49 岩井, 昌太 拓殖大学 1 0.25 9 18 -9 Eliminated
50 野村, 宗純 立教大学 1 0.25 8 17 -9 Eliminated
51 小澤, 祐太 慶応義塾大学 1 0.25 7 19 -12 Eliminated
52 加賀, 敬浩 慶応義塾大学 1 0.20 17 22 -5 Eliminated
53 田中, 皓太 東京大学 1 0.20 13 22 -9 Eliminated
54 岡部, 祐斗 拓殖大学 1 0.20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
55 井村, 修 青山学院大学 1 0.20 9 24 -15 Eliminated
56 森山, 黎威 学習院大学 1 0.20 7 24 -17 Eliminated
57 山根, 颯人 上智大学 0 0.00 9 20 -11 Eliminated
58 下河内, 大輔 東京大学 0 0.00 8 20 -12 Eliminated
59 遠藤, 海 青山学院大学 0 0.00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
60T 山本, 展暉 慶応義塾大学 0 0.00 7 20 -13 Eliminated
60T 山﨑, 翔太 慶応義塾大学 0 0.00 7 20 -13 Eliminated
62T 一色, 賢春 日本大学 0 0.00 6 20 -14 Eliminated
62T 波多野, 瞭平 東京大学 0 0.00 6 20 -14 Eliminated
64 土屋, 成叶 上智大学 0 0.00 5 20 -15 Eliminated
65 上村, 悠馬 青山学院大学 0 0.00 3 20 -17 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 坪, 颯登 日本体育大学
2 杉本, 隆大 日本大学
3 武藤, 祐哉 法政大学
4 力武, 優斗 中央大学
5 谷下, 尚弥 日本体育大学
6 平野, 颯人 日本大学
7 田内, 稜大 中央大学
8 加藤, 響 中央大学
9 木村, 友哉 日本大学
10 小久保, 遥斗 中央大学
11 樋渡, 怜大 日本大学
12 清水, 崇史 日本大学
13 加藤, 颯人 中央大学
14 石井, 豪 早稲田大学
15 松田, 頼弥 日本大学
16 佐藤, 悠雅 早稲田大学
17 永田, 航 日本大学
18 江村, 凌平 中央大学
19 小岩, 聖那 日本大学
20 古川, 蓮 日本大学
21 水上, 映斗 専修大学
22 杉野, 照瑛 日本大学
23 山田, 海大 慶応義塾大学
24 石井, 達哉 立教大学
25 大村, 尚土 日本体育大学
26 平田, 悠翔 中央大学
27 森多, 諒 早稲田大学
28 中力, 亮 日本体育大学
29 天内, 圭太 日本体育大学
30 福田, 悠雅 中央大学
31 木下, 秀信 慶応義塾大学
32 服部, 玄太 慶応義塾大学
33 大西, 琳久 専修大学
34 田中, 智也 早稲田大学
35 野島, 里玖 日本大学
36 吉永, 隆人 専修大学
37 井上, 厳優 日本大学
38 北川, 裕貴 専修大学
39 安, 優人 東北学院大学
40 才木, 良太 日本大学
41 山本, 裕太郎 慶応義塾大学
42 布施, 慶馬 慶応義塾大学
43 秋谷, 隆世 慶応義塾大学
44 山本, 絢土 専修大学
45 前河, 佑澄 東北学院大学
46 密田, 創太 早稲田大学
47 早坂, 拓能 東京大学
48 山田, 翔也 慶応義塾大学
49 岩井, 昌太 拓殖大学
50 野村, 宗純 立教大学
51 小澤, 祐太 慶応義塾大学
52 加賀, 敬浩 慶応義塾大学
53 田中, 皓太 東京大学
54 岡部, 祐斗 拓殖大学
55 井村, 修 青山学院大学
56 森山, 黎威 学習院大学
57 山根, 颯人 上智大学
58 下河内, 大輔 東京大学
59 遠藤, 海 青山学院大学
60T 山本, 展暉 慶応義塾大学
60T 山﨑, 翔太 慶応義塾大学
62T 一色, 賢春 日本大学
62T 波多野, 瞭平 東京大学
64 土屋, 成叶 上智大学
65 上村, 悠馬 青山学院大学



MS
第74回関東学生フェンシング選手権大会
2022年10月12日 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FJE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals


